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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 16, 2017 - 12/16/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fresta Valley Christian School 130.50 Chelsea Academy74.50

Seton Swimming 156.00 Fredericksburg Christian121.00

Saint John Paul the Great 154.00 Fredericksburg Christian99.00

Fredericksburg Christian 184.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 160.00 Randolph-Macon Academy92.00

Fredericksburg Christian 167.00 Highland Hawks41.00

Fredericksburg Christian 174.00 Hearts Sea Lions22.00

Fredericksburg Christian 160.00 Fresta Valley Christian School93.00

Wakefield School 124.00 Chelsea Academy58.00

Seton Swimming 185.00 Chelsea Academy59.00

Saint John Paul the Great 169.00 Chelsea Academy47.00

Chelsea Academy 85.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 131.00 Wakefield School104.00

Chelsea Academy 84.00 Highland Hawks41.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 133.00 Chelsea Academy68.00

Fredericksburg Christian 164.00 Chelsea Academy55.00

Wakefield School 129.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Seton Swimming 210.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot25.00

Saint John Paul the Great 179.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot20.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 57.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 146.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot46.00

Highland Hawks 63.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot49.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 53.00 Hearts Sea Lions29.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 153.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot39.00

Fredericksburg Christian 180.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot30.00

Seton Swimming 151.00 Wakefield School107.00

Chelsea Academy 81.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot42.00

Saint John Paul the Great 145.00 Seton Swimming128.00

Chelsea Academy 85.00 Hearts Sea Lions21.00

Saint John Paul the Great 137.00 Wakefield School87.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 150.00 Hearts Sea Lions27.00

Wakefield School 131.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 213.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00
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Saint John Paul the Great 180.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield School 127.00 Randolph-Macon Academy106.00

Seton Swimming 200.00 Randolph-Macon Academy71.00

Saint John Paul the Great 179.00 Randolph-Macon Academy70.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 165.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield School 124.00 Highland Hawks40.00

Seton Swimming 198.00 Highland Hawks38.00

Saint John Paul the Great 171.00 Highland Hawks31.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 164.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 67.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 128.00 Randolph-Macon Academy119.00

Saint John Paul the Great 169.00 Fresta Valley Christian School78.00

Seton Swimming 188.00 Fresta Valley Christian School85.00

Wakefield School 120.00 Fresta Valley Christian School99.00

Highland Hawks 62.00 Hearts Sea Lions22.00

Hearts Sea Lions 30.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 180.00 Hearts Sea Lions12.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Hearts Sea Lions17.00

Wakefield School 130.00 Hearts Sea Lions15.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 141.00 Highland Hawks58.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 158.00 Hearts Sea Lions26.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 144.00 Highland Hawks47.00

Women

Saint John Paul the Great 145.00 Fredericksburg Christian68.00

Saint John Paul the Great 157.00 Chelsea Academy25.00

Seton Swimming 225.00 Chelsea Academy27.00

Wakefield School 112.00 Chelsea Academy41.00

Fredericksburg Christian 109.00 Fresta Valley Christian School106.00

Fredericksburg Christian 110.00 Hearts Sea Lions29.00

Highland Hawks 136.00 Fredericksburg Christian80.00

Wakefield School 101.00 Fredericksburg Christian93.00

Fredericksburg Christian 115.00 Renassiance Montessori School25.00

Seton Swimming 210.00 Fredericksburg Christian59.00
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Chelsea Academy 71.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Renassiance Montessori School 28.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot27.00

Fredericksburg Christian 115.00 Randolph-Macon Academy25.00

Chelsea Academy 68.00 Randolph-Macon Academy26.00

Highland Hawks 156.00 Chelsea Academy31.00

Chelsea Academy 64.00 Hearts Sea Lions31.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 133.00 Chelsea Academy54.00

Fredericksburg Christian 109.00 Chelsea Academy48.00

Wakefield School 112.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot25.00

Fredericksburg Christian 110.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot27.00

Saint John Paul the Great 147.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot20.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 38.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Highland Hawks 154.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot22.00

Hearts Sea Lions 36.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 139.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot26.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 138.00 Hearts Sea Lions32.00

Seton Swimming 218.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot21.00

Highland Hawks 153.00 Renassiance Montessori School26.00

Seton Swimming 215.00 Wakefield School49.00

Chelsea Academy 67.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Seton Swimming 154.00 Saint John Paul the Great117.00

Wakefield School 120.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Renassiance Montessori School21.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 Renassiance Montessori School25.00

Wakefield School 125.00 Randolph-Macon Academy19.00

Seton Swimming 229.00 Randolph-Macon Academy14.00

Saint John Paul the Great 157.00 Randolph-Macon Academy16.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 41.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Highland Hawks 145.00 Wakefield School70.00

Saint John Paul the Great 155.00 Wakefield School47.00

Saint John Paul the Great 136.00 Highland Hawks95.00

Highland Hawks 150.00 Fresta Valley Christian School91.00

Highland Hawks 158.00 Randolph-Macon Academy17.00

Wakefield School 117.00 Hearts Sea Lions30.00
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Women

Seton Swimming 219.00 Hearts Sea Lions23.00

Saint John Paul the Great 151.00 Hearts Sea Lions24.00

Hearts Sea Lions 36.00 Renassiance Montessori School28.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 33.00 Hearts Sea Lions32.00

Highland Hawks 147.00 Hearts Sea Lions27.00

Wakefield School 111.00 Fresta Valley Christian School105.00

Seton Swimming 217.00 Fresta Valley Christian School59.00

Saint John Paul the Great 155.00 Fresta Valley Christian School74.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 137.00 Renassiance Montessori School29.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 144.00 Randolph-Macon Academy29.00

Seton Swimming 184.00 Highland Hawks92.00


